Procurement card transactions over £500 2021 to 2022

Date

05/05/2021
15/05/2021
03/06/2021

10/06/2021

13/07/2021
05/08/2021
20/08/2021

12/10/2021

17/12/2021
06/03/2022

15/03/2022

Supplier name

HOO*HOOTSUITE INC
ZOOM.US
IAGR

SP*SDA SYSTEMS

MSFT
GAMBLING TRIBUNAL
SLRHUT

JETBRAINS
DISTRIBUTION

DIGICERT INC.
LOOKBACK PRO

PARLICENTER.ORG

Description

IT SOFTWARE HOSTING
TRADE SUBSCRIPTIONS
CONFERENCE FEES

IT OFFICE EQUIPMNT /
HARDWARE

IT SOFTWARE HOSTING
FINES
EQUIPMENT PURCHASES

DIGITAL GOODS - APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL GOODS - APPLICATIONS
DIGITAL GOODS - TECHNOLOGY

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Transaction
Amount

£1,152.00
£719.40
£1,167.75

£717.88

£820.80
£800.00
£1,048.99

£686.40

£1,159.00
£926.48

£684.00



