Procurement card transactions over £500 2021 to 2022

Date	Supplier name	Description	Transaction Amount
05/05/2021	HOO*HOOTSUITE INC	IT SOFTWARE HOSTING	£1,152.00
15/05/2021	ZOOM.US	TRADE SUBSCRIPTIONS	£719.40
03/06/2021	IAGR	CONFERENCE FEES	£1,167.75
10/06/2021	SP*SDA SYSTEMS	IT OFFICE EQUIPMNT / HARDWARE	£717.88
13/07/2021	MSFT	IT SOFTWARE HOSTING	£820.80
05/08/2021	GAMBLING TRIBUNAL	FINES	£800.00
20/08/2021	SLRHUT	EQUIPMENT PURCHASES	£1,048.99
12/10/2021	JETBRAINS DISTRIBUTION	DIGITAL GOODS - APPLICATIONS	£686.40
17/12/2021	DIGICERT INC.	DIGITAL GOODS - APPLICATIONS	£1,159.00
06/03/2022	LOOKBACK PRO	DIGITAL GOODS - TECHNOLOGY	£926.48
15/03/2022	PARLICENTER.ORG	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	£684.00